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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

129 - 400m Wanita - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 71 DANEA HUMAIRAH BINTI SHARYMAN SUFRY MSN SARAWAK 60.56   Q

2 263 TAY SHUEN MIN MSN SELANGOR 64.11   Q

3 830 CHONG NING EN LUYANNE WIPERS 64.21   q

4 799 NABILA NATASHA BINTI AZISYAN SUKMA JOHOR 67.07  

5 728 KOMATY A/P MURUGESU PANTHER ATHLETIC CLUB
IPOH 67.63  

6 806 ANIS BATRISYAH BINTI NORIEZAD SUKMA JOHOR 69.76  

7 829 NUR HAIDA SHAZIRA BINTI AHMAD HASROL WIPERS 70.04  

8 42 SUFI QATARINA BINTI MOHD HAIRUL KAWAN ATHLETICS 73.14  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 797 FARAH NAJIHA BINTI MD. ZAHARI SUKMA JOHOR 63.49   Q

2 267 NICOLE LAI JIA XIN MSN SELANGOR 63.76   Q

3 755 WAN NUR AFRINA BINTI WAN OSMAN POA TERENGGANU 64.45  

4 844 NG TING EN WIPERS 67.79  

5 478 ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM PONS (SUKMA) 68.38  

6 262 LAW CHELSEA MSN SELANGOR 70.18  

7 464 NURUL KHALIESAH BINTI MOHD FAUZI SSTMI 71.14  

- 887 CHAN TONG FEI HELP UNIVERSITY DNS  

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 641 NUR FATINI BTE ISRULNIZAM PULAU PINANG 61.49   Q
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

2 404 SHARWINI A/P THULASIRAM KEDAH 64.22   Q

3 273 RAJA NUR AIN MSN SELANGOR 64.23   q

4 727 CHANDRAMATHI A/P JAYAM PANTHER ATHLETIC CLUB IPOH 64.70  

5 612 NG YU ERN SMJK HWA LIAN 67.23  

6 928 PUTERI SYAHMINA DAMIA BT MOHD
ZULHAIZAL WIPERS 67.60  

7 281 FAITH MARTIN MSN SELANGOR 68.29  

8 902 Tew Zi Huei SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 70.44  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

400m Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 755 WAN NUR AFRINA BINTI WAN OSMAN POA
TERENGGANU 64.45

2 3 928 PUTERI SYAHMINA DAMIA BT MOHD ZULHAIZAL WIPERS 67.60

3 3 902 Tew Zi Huei SEK. MEN. KUEN
CHENG 70.44

4 3 727 CHANDRAMATHI A/P JAYAM
PANTHER

ATHLETIC CLUB
IPOH

64.70

5 3 641 NUR FATINI BTE ISRULNIZAM PULAU PINANG 61.49 Q

6 3 612 NG YU ERN SMJK HWA LIAN 67.23

7 3 404 SHARWINI A/P THULASIRAM KEDAH 64.22 Q

8 3 281 FAITH MARTIN MSN SELANGOR 68.29

9 3 273 RAJA NUR AIN MSN SELANGOR 64.23 q

10 2 844 NG TING EN WIPERS 67.79

11 2 797 FARAH NAJIHA BINTI MD. ZAHARI SUKMA JOHOR 63.49 Q

12 1 263 TAY SHUEN MIN MSN SELANGOR 64.11 Q

13 2 478 ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM PONS (SUKMA) 68.38

14 2 464 NURUL KHALIESAH BINTI MOHD FAUZI SSTMI 71.14

15 2 267 NICOLE LAI JIA XIN MSN SELANGOR 63.76 Q

16 2 262 LAW CHELSEA MSN SELANGOR 70.18

17 1 830 CHONG NING EN LUYANNE WIPERS 64.21 q

18 1 829 NUR HAIDA SHAZIRA BINTI AHMAD HASROL WIPERS 70.04

19 1 806 ANIS BATRISYAH BINTI NORIEZAD SUKMA JOHOR 69.76

20 1 799 NABILA NATASHA BINTI AZISYAN SUKMA JOHOR 67.07

21 1 728 KOMATY A/P MURUGESU
PANTHER

ATHLETIC CLUB
IPOH

67.63

22 1 71 DANEA HUMAIRAH BINTI SHARYMAN SUFRY MSN SARAWAK 60.56 Q
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KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
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Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

23 1 42 SUFI QATARINA BINTI MOHD HAIRUL KAWAN
ATHLETICS 73.14

- 2 887 CHAN TONG FEI HELP
UNIVERSITY DNS


